D ——

T CORTRACT 1L LODE - [PAGE GF FATCS

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODITICATION OF CONTRACT ] 1 1

PRI RO RT/AGLIFICATION NO, T3 Akl (TN Fanad e T i GUISITION/PURCHASE KEG, MO, 5. PROJECT NO, (If oy plicoble)
APR 781508 I
e s o)

Five (5)

6. 1sutD BY BRI S

V7. AEMINISTERED BY (If other thon Tterm
—

coD ,
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Conuﬁssion

Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No,, streetl, county, State and ZiP Code) i) [5A AMENCMENT OF SOLICITATION NG,
. . -

Garniss Curtis '98. DATED (SEEITEM IT)
Professor of Geology ’
Universi ty of California TioAa xgmb 1CATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
499 tarth Sciences Building
Berkeley, CA 94720 NRC-91-77-070

. 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE - 7 . Y iy _]'f:Ci[TT~;'E(éDE_-'——~— R ]/?'2/85
11 THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in l1em 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Otfers [] 15 extended, [ J is Not ex-
tended.

Offers must ecknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date soecified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foliowing methods

(8) By completing ltems B and 15 and returning _______ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendrnent on each cupy of the offer
submitied; or (c) By separate letter of telegram which includes a reference 16 the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNCWLEDG.
MENT 10 BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by wirtue of this amendment you decire 16 change an offer already submitied. such change may Le made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letier makes reference 10 the solicitatiorn. snd this amendment, and 1s received Dnor 1o the crening hour and date specifiad

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) T T PR 1 Ll e e

10-19-03-02 FIN: B10057 Deobligate $250.09

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDE RS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

A THIS CHANGE ORDER (S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify cuthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEW 18 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
| TRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A

e e I — — — - - — - P —— . —— T — i et S

: N . "=,
IB. THE ABOVE NI MSERFD CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFL§ CY THE ADMINISTRATIVF CHANGES suck ur chonges in poy ing uifice
| eppropriotion date efe ) SET FORTH INITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE QU THORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

FCAHISSUPB L MENTAL AGRITMENT 15 ENTERED IN10 PUREUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF
| - - P
¥ imutual o;r.u..zent

]b.yu-i-ﬂ—[—kw_{é;rnn type Of modifical.on cnd Gutnority,

[ .
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [:] 15 Not, @ 15 reguired 10 sign this document and return _ 4 -~ COpes 10 the ssuing office
JA DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT /MGDIEICATION (Organiied by UCF sechion neadingr, inciuding s0licilclion/contrac: 8L biect matier where feasibie.)

This modification is issued to deobligate the balance of $250.00 remaining in this contract.

A total amount of $24,750.00 has been paid to date. This amount includes payment for the
final billing period.

8384250227 850412
CONTR
NRC-01-77-070 PDR

tlutD: a3 provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 94 or 10A, as haretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force
end etfect.

1SATNAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

J16ANAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC /NG OF FICER (Type or print)

G{-}Rl\:’f‘;S ; “ C.)R?l < Elois Wiggins
. g K

150 CONTRACT OROF f 15C. DATE SIGNED]16B. UN OF JAMERICA 16C CATE SIGNED
8Y -

IWOSTATES
N Arm ‘z%u .
T2 U »-(.u/)aé:.- ) : A /) [,5
{Synature of person cuthoriied to sign) (Sigriature of Cofi ting Off.cer) -




